Tudrukud U13 - 19.12
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Viims MRX I
Tallinna FC Flora
FCI Talinn
Poltsamaa SK Motiiv

Viimst MRX |
Parnu JK

Rakvere K Tarvas
JK Saarepiiga
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+/-
4-3
6-3
4-5
2-5

+/-
14-2
5-7
4-7
3-10
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